
1 Debol Raha Open debol484@gmail.com

2 Veeresh Megalamani OBC veereshmegalmani@gmail.com

3 Ria Majumder Open riamaj1409@gmail.com

4 Sekhar Jyoti Das OBC shekharjyoti6@gmail.com

5 Somnath Mahato Open somnath.dgp0@gmail.com

6 Arindam Kumar Ghosh Open arindam.kumar.ghosh@gmail.com

7 Soumalya Das Open mzpg9997@gmail.com

8 Pantha Ghosh Open panthaghosh@gmail.com

9 Soumava Banerjee Open er.soumava.banerjee@gmail.com

10 Shohini Chakraborty Open shohini.chakraborty@gmail.com

11 Goutam Sarkar SC goutamsarkar191@gmail.com

12 Soumik Halder SC soumikhlder@gmail.com

13 Saroj Kumar Das Open SAROJ.DEEP94@gmail.com

14 Ron Prodhan Open ron1975prodhan@gmail.com

15 Soumyajit Sanyal Open soumyajitsanyal15@gmail.com

16 Shouvik Roy SC shouvikroy1704@gmail.com

17 Avirup Dey Open avirup9869@gmail.com

Short Listed Candidates for GD & Interview (8th May 2017, 10 AM at SOMS)

MBA Admission for 2017
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